
The Loaded Avo-
Shrimp Toast - 12000
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BREAKFAST
Buttered Toast Buns, Beef Sausages,
Tomato Salsa, Chilli Baked Beans,
Scrambled EggsCrispy Fried Shrimps, Lemon Salt,

Avocado & Garlic Butter, Garden
Tomatoes, Creamy Blackpepper
Scrambled Eggs, Pickles Vegetables,
Shaq’s Hot Sauce

WAFFLES & PANCAKES

Pick Your Sides - 3000

An Exotic Basket of
Fruits & Dips - 10000

The Full English - 10000

Milky Bread Rolls, Cassava Flat
Bread,  Minced beef & Yagi Buns,
Mini Baguettes, Sweet Chilli
Garlic Butter, Mango Jam,
Oregano & Dill Creme

Butterscotch Waffles, Crispy Chicken ,Sunny Side Eggs ,
Lemongrass & Thyme Syrup - 10000
Stuffed Plantain Waffles, Guinea Fowl, Sunny Side Eggs,
Sweet Chilli, Cheddar - 15000

Fruit Medley - 12000
A Medley Of Greek Yogurt, Roasted &
Sweetened Coconuts, Berries,
Straweberries, Pineapples, Watermelon,
Granola, Hibiscus Syrup

Classic Pancakes, Whipped Honey, Coconut & Basil Syrup - 9000
Semolina Crepe, Burnt Bananas, Seasonal Fruits,
Blueberry & Mint Syrup - 10000

MELTS (SANDWICHES)
Bacon, Smoked Chicken, Basil Butter , Eggs, Mozzarella,
Shaqs Relish - 15000
Rum & Steak, Rosemary Butter, Pickled Greens, Cheddar,
Caramelized Onions, Yagi Crême - 27000
Herbed Grilled Prawns, Roasted Pineapples, Mozzarella,
Dill Crême - 17000

Fried Potato Wedges | Plantain Sticks | Beef Sausages
      *Pick Your Eggs* | Butter Buns | Mini Baguettes



Shaqs SeaFood Boil - 40000
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A One Pot Dish Of Steamed Lobsters, Tiger Prawns, Clams or Mussels, Peeled
Shrimps, Smoked Sausages,, Herbed Corn On The Cob,, Herbed Potatoes, Deep Fried
Plantain In Uyayak & Garlic Butter Broth

ELEVATED PALATES

Trio of Plantain Sliders (Chicken, Beef, Prawns) - 13000

Shrimp & Pumpkin Rolls, Lemon Tatar - 10000

Cream Of Prawns, Lemongrass & Cassava Bruschetta- 10000

Peanut & Brandy Glazed Chicken Wings - 8000

FEAST(SHAREABLES)

Seafood Sambal - 55000
A 2 Tier’ Tower Of Crabs Legs, Lobster, Medium Prawns,, Wine Butter Snails,
Crispy Shrimps, Calamari Suya , Tilapia Skewers Cheesy Baked Potatoes,
Roasted Plantains, In Clove & Basil Pepper Broth

Seafood Braai Tower - 75000
3 Tier’ Tower Of Mussels or Clams, Grilled Octopus, Whole Losbster,Jumbo Prawns,
King Crab, Cajun Corn On The Cob, Coconut & Crab stir Fried Rice, Candied
Yams, Kelewele,, Shrimp Mac N Cheese In Sweet Potato Broth

Surf N Turf - 35000
Slow Roast Whole Chicken In Chilli, Garlic & Tangerine Glaze Served With Fried
Yam Balls, Potatoe wedges, Cajun Corn On The Cob, Herb Lobsters Sliders,
Prawns Skewers

EARTH (SALADS )
Smoked Salmon With Avocado, Basil & Pineapple Salad ,
Lemon Dill Dressing  - 14000
Guinea Fowl Salad With Garlic Croutons, Garden Tomatoes,
Candied Carrots, Pomegranate With Honey Mustard &
Blackpepper Dressing - 15000
Grilled Surf N Turf With Shrimps, Calamari, Chicken Breast,
Bacon , Radish & Iceberg Lettuce With Chardonnay
Vinaigrette - 27000
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Seafood Medley
Smoked Snails, Calamari & Jumbo Prawns Tossed In Creamy
Fettucine - 21000

Salmon
Grilled Fillets With Peri Peri Farfalle, Microgreens, Creamy Peri Peri
Relish - 36500

Red Curry Salmon Fillets With Mango Chutney Served With Tumeric
& Rosemary Rice - 31000

Lady Fish
Whole Grilled Lady Fish In Green Paprika Stew, Mango Salsa, With
Steamed Coconut Rice - 26000

Shrimp
Thai Basil & Shrimp Stir Fried Rice With Sautee Vegetables & Local
Honey - 17000
Shrimp & Sweet Potato Mac N Cheese - 24000

Crab
Creamy Crab Meat Tossed In Fusilli Pasta, Tumeric and
Microgreens - 14000

Catfish
Asian Style Catfish Steak in Soy Water, Sesame Oil, Pickled
Vegetables - 12000

Prawns
Sautee Jumbo Prawns & Snails In Tomato & Coriander Stew With
Butter Dill Tagliatelle Pasta - 19000
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           BURGERS/ SANDWICHES
(ALL SERVED WITH OPTIONAL FRIES)

Prawns Tempura Burger, With Cheddar Cheese, Roasted 
Tomatoes - 13000

Stuffed Beef Burgers - 10000

Steamed Rice | Crab & Dill Stir Fried Rice | Shrimp Suya Fusilli Pasta
Surf N Turf Macaroni | Jollof Rice | Thai Basil & Shrimp Stir Fried Rice
Plantain Strips | Seasonal Vegetables Stir Fry | Creamy Potato Mash
                                     French Fries | Candied Yams

Pick Your Sides - 4000

Slow Cooked Beef Ribs
In Mango Barbecue Marinade, Cilantro Oil With Creamy Potato 
Mash - 19000

Braised Lamb Chops
In Coriander Lime Leaves & Red Curry Stew Served With Basil Butter
Rice - 25000

Poultry
Spicy Grilled Chicken Thighs In Pepper fruit Tapenade, Dry Sage &
Coriander Stew With Linguine Pasta - 15000

Braised Chicken Breast In Tomatoes ,White Wine Broth & Rosemary
With Penne Pasta - 20000

FARM

DESSERT
Chocolate & Peanut Slice, Lavender Drizzle - 6500
Vanilla & Amareto Slice, Plantain Crumbles - 7000
Banana, Whiskey & Cashew Pudding, Caramel Drizzle - 7000
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Tilapia                       
Croaker                  
Catfish
Titus

Regular Lobster
Jumbo Lobster
Regular Snail
Jumbo Snail
Regular Prawns
Jumbo Prawns
Regular Crab
Jumbo Crab

Yam
Fries
Plantain
Sweet Corn
Sweet Potato
Irish Potato
Sausage
Creamy Garlic
Sauce
Chili Sauce

SEAFOOD

Mini Platter - 18000
Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet
Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

PLATTERS

GRILLED FISH
(COMES WITH SIDE)

Standard Platter - 30000

Jumbo Platter - 50000

Mega Seafood Boil - 30000

Regular Seafood Boil - 16000

Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet
Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

Crab, Lobster, Prawns, Sausage,
Boiled egg, Sweet corn, Potato

Crab, Prawn, Sausage, Sweet Corn,
Potato, Boiled egg

Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet
Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

PEPPERSOUP
(COMES WITH SIDE)
Tilapia
Croaker
Catfish

Seafood Peppersoup
(Crab, Prawns, Corn, Fish)
1L- 10000          2L-15000
3L- 20000        5L- 30000

MAIN

SIDES/SAUCES

10000
10000
10000
9000

6000
11000
2000
3000
2500
5000
2000
4000

1000
2000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1000

2000
2000

10000
10000
10000
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Nigerian Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
White Rice & Stew
Smokey Jollof Rice
White Rice
Basmati White Rice 
Rice & Beans
Coconut Rice
Native Rice
Seafood Rice
{choose rice)
Rice & Curry Sauce
Plain Beans
Beans Porridge
Ewa Agoyin
Plain Spaghetti
Jollof Pasta
Stir Fry Pasta
Seafood Pasta
Yam Porridge
Ripe/Unripe
Plantain Porridge
Sweet Potato
Porridge

Stew
Pepper Sauce
Ofada Sauce
Moimoi (Prawns,Fish)
Moimoi (Fish,Egg)
Moimoi (Prawns, Fish, Egg)
Yam(Fried/Boiled/Grilled)
Plantain(Fried/Boiled/Grilled)
Sweet Potato
(Fried/Boiled/Grilled)
Croaker Fish Sauce
Titus Fish Sauce
Corned Beef Sauce
Fried Egg Sauce
Designer Stew (Palm Oil Stew 
with Beef Kpomo & Egg)
Amala/Poundo/Semo/Eba
Coleslaw
Boiled Egg
Sausage
Sweet Corn
(Boiled/Grilled)

MAIN DISHES

                         SOUPS
SEAFOOD VERSIONS - 12000

Efo Riro
Edikang Ikong
Ogbono
Fisherman Soup
Oha
Bittterleaf
Egusi
Okro
Seafood Okro

Banga
Afang
Ewedu & Stew
Ewedu,Gbegiri,Stew
Assorted Peppersoup
Chicken Peppersoup
Turkey Peppersoup
Goat Peppersoup

6000
9000
5000
6000
3000
5000
6000
6000
7500

12000
8000
5000
6500
6500
5000
6000
7000
12000
6000

6000

6000

4000
3000
5000
2000
1200
3000
1000
1000

1000
9500
8500
5000
5000

7500
1000
1500
1000
1000

1500

7000
7000
7500
10000
7000
7000
7000
7000
12000

7500
7500
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000

(Seafoood version of all meals available)
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Turkey
Chicken Lap
Beef
Ram
Goatmeat
Asun
Beef Kebab
Chicken Kebab
Croaker (Slice)
Titus (Slice)
Gizzard
Gizdodo

Beef/Gizzard/Kidney/
Shaki Suya
Ram Suya
Full Chicken  Suya
Half Chicken Suya
Fuil Guinea Fowl Suya
Half Guinea Fowl Suya
Yaji Mix

GRILLS | SUYA | PROTEIN

PLATTERS

3500
3000
2500
3000
3000
4000
3000
3000
3500
3000
3000
6000

1500
2000
10000
6000
15000
8000
2000

Me, Myself and I - 13000
Prawns, Chicken Lap, Turkey, 
Crab, Sweet Corn, Side

Seafood Box - 30000

Meaty Box - 25000 Mega Box - 40000

Standard Box - 25000
Prawns, Crab, Snail, Chicken Lap,
Turkey, Side

Chicken Lap, Turkey, Gizzard, Goat
meat, Sweet corn, Side

Lobster, Prawns, Crab, Full Fish,
Snail, Sweet corn, Side

Full fish, Lobster, Pawns, Crabs, Snail,
Sweet corn, Turkey, Chicken Lap, Side

                         SIDES
Sweet Potato | Plantain | Yam Fries
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Delish Pack - 5000
3 Spring Roll, 3 Samosa, 5 Puff puff, 5 Mosa, 1 Gizzard/stick meat, 
1 Moneybag

PLATTERS

Belleful Platter - 15000
5 Spring roll, 5 Samosa, 20 Puff puff, 20 Mosa, 5 Gizzard/stick meat, 
1 Turkey, 1 Chicken lap

Boss Platter - 25000
5 Spring roll, 5 Samosa, 20 Puff puff, 20 Mosa, 5 Gizzard/stick meat, 
1 Turkey, 1 Chicken lap, 5 Corndog, 2 Regular Prawns

Deluxe Platter - 30000
5 spring roll, 5 samosa, 20 puff puff, 20 mosa, 5 gizzard/stick meat, 3
chicken kebab, 5 sausage, 1 turkey, 1 chicken lap, 5 moneybag, 3
mini snail

Chairman Platter - 40000
10 spring roll, 10 samosa, 40 puff puff, 40 mosa, 10 gizzard/stick
meat, 2 turkey, 2 chicken lap, 5 sausage, 3 corn dog, 3 mini snail

Luxury Platter- 50000
10 spring roll, 10 samosa, 40 puff puff, 40 mosa, 10 gizzard/stick
meat, 1 turkey, 1 chicken lap, 5 chicken kebab, 5 sausage, 5 mini
snail, 5 regular prawns



DRINKS
menu

COCKTAILS -  8000
Moscow Mule

Cosmpolitan

Margarita

Long Island 

Pina Colada

Classic Mojito

Old Fashion

Sex on the Beach

Whiskey Sour

Manhattan

Mai Tai

Crimson Count Negroni

Daquiri (frozen/shaken)

Blue Lagoon Breeze
(malibu, blue curacao, pineapple,

coconut, lemon)

Tropical Tempest Twist 
(rum, passionfruit, orange, peach, lime,

grenadine)  

Sunset Serenade
(malibu, coke, vanilla)

Citrus Cruiser 
(lemon, cognac, orange)

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS  - 12000

MOCKTAILS - 6500

MILKSHAKES - 9000

Frosty Phantom
(ginger, whiskey, passionfruit)

Pop Fizz Toast
(orange, prosecco, watermelon popsicle)

Summer Breeze
(mango, tequila, vodka, grenadine, orange liqeur)

Violet Vodka Elixir
(blueberry, lemon, vodka)

Peachy Passion Wave
(orange, vodka, passionfruit, blueberry, lemon,

strawberry)

Midnight Mist
(malibu, rum, coconut, blue curacao, grenadine,

blueberry)

Blueberry Cooler
(blueberry, mint, vanilla, lemon soda)

Sunrise Mocktail
(lemon, orange, raspberry)

Glowing Green
(kiwi, mint, lime, coconut)

Summer Mocktail
(strawberry, orange, blue curacao, mint,

lemon)

Fall Mocktail
(peach, cranberry, rosemary)

Chapman

Virgin Colada

Virgin Mojito

Vanilla 

White Chocolate

Butterscoth

Salted Caramel

Blueberry

Chocolate

Strawberry

Coffee

Oreos



DRINKS
menu

FRESHLY SQUEEZED -  8000
Pineapple

Pineapple N Ginger 

Orange 

Watermelon

Doubles (mix 2 flavours)

BEVERAGES
Coke - 1000

Fanta - 1000

Pepsi - 1000

Sprite - 1000

Water - 1000

Red Bull - 3000

Juice - 2000

Soda Water - 1500

Tonic Water - 1500

SHOTS
Tequila  -  5000

Whiskey - 6000

Vodka - 5000

Gin - 5000

Flaming Shots - 8000

TEA & COFFEE
Ginger Tea - 3000

English Tea - 3000

Green Tea - 2500

Coffee - 3000

Hot Chocolate - 3000

SMOOTHIES - 6000
Avo - Honey 

Creamy Berry

Merry Berry

Tropical

Kiwi - Banana

Pinkburst

Peanut Butter Banana

Mangoes N Cream

Chocolate Cherry

Youthful


