



## GOURMET MENU



# BREAKFAST

### The Loaded Avo- Shrimp Toast - 12000

Crispy Fried Shrimps, Lemon Salt, Avocado & Garlic Butter, Garden Tomatoes, Creamy Blackpepper Scrambled Eggs, Pickles Vegetables, Shaq's Hot Sauce

### Fruit Medley - 12000

A Medley Of Greek Yogurt, Roasted & Sweetened Coconuts, Berries, Strawberries, Pineapples, Watermelon, Granola, Hibiscus Syrup

### The Full English - 10000

Buttered Toast Buns, Beef Sausages, Tomato Salsa, Chilli Baked Beans, Scrambled Eggs

### An Exotic Basket of Fruits & Dips - 10000

Milky Bread Rolls, Cassava Flat Bread, Minced beef & Yagi Buns, Mini Baguettes, Sweet Chilli Garlic Butter, Mango Jam, Oregano & Dill Creme

## WAFFLES & PANCAKES

Butterscotch Waffles, Crispy Chicken, Sunny Side Eggs, Lemongrass & Thyme Syrup - 10000

Stuffed Plantain Waffles, Guinea Fowl, Sunny Side Eggs, Sweet Chilli, Cheddar - 15000

Classic Pancakes, Whipped Honey, Coconut & Basil Syrup - 9000

Semolina Crepe, Burnt Bananas, Seasonal Fruits, Blueberry & Mint Syrup - 10000

## MELTS (SANDWICHES)

Bacon, Smoked Chicken, Basil Butter, Eggs, Mozzarella, Shaqs Relish - 15000

Rum & Steak, Rosemary Butter, Pickled Greens, Cheddar, Caramelized Onions, Yagi Crème - 27000

Herbed Grilled Prawns, Roasted Pineapples, Mozzarella, Dill Crème - 17000

### *Pick Your Sides - 3000*

Fried Potato Wedges | Plantain Sticks | Beef Sausages

\*Pick Your Eggs\* | Butter Buns | Mini Baguettes

SHAQ'S PLACE



## GOURMET MENU



### ALA CARTE

#### ELEVATED PALATES

Shrimp & Pumpkin Rolls, Lemon Tatar - 10000

Peanut & Brandy Glazed Chicken Wings - 8000

Trio of Plantain Sliders (Chicken, Beef, Prawns) - 13000

Cream Of Prawns, Lemongrass & Cassava Bruschetta - 10000

#### FEAST (SHAREABLES)

##### Shaq's SeaFood Boil - 40000

A One Pot Dish Of Steamed Lobsters, Tiger Prawns, Clams or Mussels, Peeled Shrimps, Smoked Sausages,, Herbed Corn On The Cob,, Herbed Potatoes, Deep Fried Plantain In Uyayak & Garlic Butter Broth

##### Seafood Sambal - 55000

A 2 Tier' Tower Of Crabs Legs, Lobster, Medium Prawns,, Wine Butter Snails, Crispy Shrimps, Calamari Suya , Tilapia Skewers Cheesy Baked Potatoes, Roasted Plantains, In Clove & Basil Pepper Broth

##### Seafood Braai Tower - 75000

3 Tier' Tower Of Mussels or Clams, Grilled Octopus, Whole Lobster, Jumbo Prawns, King Crab, Cajun Corn On The Cob, Coconut & Crab stir Fried Rice, Candied Yams, Kelewele,, Shrimp Mac N Cheese In Sweet Potato Broth

##### Surf N Turf - 35000

Slow Roast Whole Chicken In Chilli, Garlic & Tangerine Glaze Served With Fried Yam Balls, Potatoe wedges, Cajun Corn On The Cob, Herb Lobsters Sliders, Prawns Skewers

#### EARTH (SALADS )

Smoked Salmon With Avocado, Basil & Pineapple Salad ,  
Lemon Dill Dressing - 14000

Guinea Fowl Salad With Garlic Croutons, Garden Tomatoes,  
Candied Carrots, Pomegranate With Honey Mustard &  
Blackpepper Dressing - 15000

Grilled Surf N Turf With Shrimps, Calamari, Chicken Breast,  
Bacon , Radish & Iceberg Lettuce With Chardonnay  
Vinaigrette - 27000

SHAQ'S PLACE



## GOURMET MENU



### ALA CARTE

#### SEA

##### Seafood Medley

Smoked Snails, Calamari & Jumbo Prawns Tossed In Creamy Fettucine - 21000

##### Salmon

Grilled Fillets With Peri Peri Farfalle, Microgreens, Creamy Peri Peri Relish - 36500

Red Curry Salmon Fillets With Mango Chutney Served With Tumeric & Rosemary Rice - 31000

##### Lady Fish

Whole Grilled Lady Fish In Green Paprika Stew, Mango Salsa, With Steamed Coconut Rice - 26000

##### Shrimp

Thai Basil & Shrimp Stir Fried Rice With Sautee Vegetables & Local Honey - 17000

Shrimp & Sweet Potato Mac N Cheese - 24000

##### Crab

Creamy Crab Meat Tossed In Fusilli Pasta, Tumeric and Microgreens - 14000

##### Catfish

Asian Style Catfish Steak in Soy Water, Sesame Oil, Pickled Vegetables - 12000

##### Prawns

Sautee Jumbo Prawns & Snails In Tomato & Coriander Stew With Butter Dill Tagliatelle Pasta - 19000

SHANGHAI PLACE



## GOURMET MENU



### ALA CARTE

#### FARM

##### Slow Cooked Beef Ribs

In Mango Barbecue Marinade, Cilantro Oil With Creamy Potato Mash - 19000

##### Braised Lamb Chops

In Coriander Lime Leaves & Red Curry Stew Served With Basil Butter Rice - 25000

##### Poultry

Spicy Grilled Chicken Thighs In Pepper fruit Tapenade, Dry Sage & Coriander Stew With Linguine Pasta - 15000

Braised Chicken Breast In Tomatoes ,White Wine Broth & Rosemary With Penne Pasta - 20000

#### BURGERS/ SANDWICHES (ALL SERVED WITH OPTIONAL FRIES)

Prawns Tempura Burger, With Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Tomatoes - 13000

Stuffed Beef Burgers - 10000

#### DESSERT

Chocolate & Peanut Slice, Lavender Drizzle - 6500

Vanilla & Amareto Slice, Plantain Crumbles - 7000

Banana, Whiskey & Cashew Pudding, Caramel Drizzle - 7000

#### *Pick Your Sides - 4000*

Steamed Rice | Crab & Dill Stir Fried Rice | Shrimp Suya Fusilli Pasta  
Surf N Turf Macaroni | Jollof Rice | Thai Basil & Shrimp Stir Fried Rice  
Plantain Strips | Seasonal Vegetables Stir Fry | Creamy Potato Mash  
French Fries | Candied Yams

SHAGS PLACE



# AFRO-CUISINE MENU



## SEAFOOD

### GRILLED FISH (COMES WITH SIDE)

Tilapia	10000
Croaker	10000
Catfish	10000
Titus	9000

### MAIN

Regular Lobster	6000
Jumbo Lobster	11000
Regular Snail	2000
Jumbo Snail	3000
Regular Prawns	2500
Jumbo Prawns	5000
Regular Crab	2000
Jumbo Crab	4000

### PLATTERS

#### Mini Platter - 18000

Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

#### Standard Platter - 30000

Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

#### Jumbo Platter - 50000

Full fish, Lobster, Prawns, Crabs, Sweet Corn, Sweet potato/Plantain/Yam

#### Regular Seafood Boil - 16000

Crab, Prawn, Sausage, Sweet Corn, Potato, Boiled egg

#### Mega Seafood Boil - 30000

Crab, Lobster, Prawns, Sausage, Boiled egg, Sweet corn, Potato

### SIDES/SAUCES

Yam	1000
Fries	2000
Plantain	1000
Sweet Corn	1500
Sweet Potato	1000
Irish Potato	1000
Sausage	1000
Creamy Garlic Sauce	2000
Chili Sauce	2000

### PEPPERSOUP (COMES WITH SIDE)

Tilapia	10000
Croaker	10000
Catfish	10000

#### Seafood Peppersoup (Crab, Prawns, Corn, Fish)

1L- 10000	2L-15000
3L- 20000	5L- 30000

SHANGRI LA



# AFRO-CUISINE MENU



## MAIN DISHES

Nigerian Fried Rice	6000	Stew	4000
Special Fried Rice	9000	Pepper Sauce	3000
White Rice & Stew	5000	Ofada Sauce	5000
Smokey Jollof Rice	6000	Moimoi (Prawns,Fish)	2000
White Rice	3000	Moimoi (Fish,Egg)	1200
Basmati White Rice	5000	Moimoi (Prawns, Fish, Egg)	3000
Rice & Beans	6000	Yam(Fried/Boiled/Grilled)	1000
Coconut Rice	6000	Plantain(Fried/Boiled/Grilled)	1000
Native Rice	7500	Sweet Potato (Fried/Boiled/Grilled)	1000
Seafood Rice {choose rice}	12000	Croaker Fish Sauce	9500
Rice & Curry Sauce	8000	Titus Fish Sauce	8500
Plain Beans	5000	Corned Beef Sauce	5000
Beans Porridge	6500	Fried Egg Sauce	5000
Ewa Agoyin	6500	Designer Stew (Palm Oil Stew with Beef Kpomo & Egg)	7500
Plain Spaghetti	5000	Amala/Pounded/Semo/Eba	1000
Jollof Pasta	6000	Coleslaw	1500
Stir Fry Pasta	7000	Boiled Egg	1000
Seafood Pasta	12000	Sausage	1000
Yam Porridge	6000	Sweet Corn (Boiled/Grilled)	1500
Ripe/Unripe Plantain Porridge	6000		
Sweet Potato Porridge	6000		

## SOUPS

### SEAFOOD VERSIONS - 12000

Efo Riro	7000	Banga	7500
Edikang Ikong	7000	Afang	7500
Ogbono	7500	Ewedu & Stew	7000
Fisherman Soup	10000	Ewedu,Gbegiri,Stew	7000
Oha	7000	Assorted Peppersoup	7000
Bitterleaf	7000	Chicken Peppersoup	7000
Egusi	7000	Turkey Peppersoup	7000
Okro	7000	Goat Peppersoup	7000
Seafood Okro	12000		

*(Seafood version of all meals available)*

SHAGS PLACE



# AFRO-CUISINE MENU



## GRILLS | SUYA | PROTEIN

Turkey	3500	Beef/Gizzard/Kidney/ Shaki Suya	1500
Chicken Lap	3000	Ram Suya	2000
Beef	2500	Full Chicken Suya	10000
Ram	3000	Half Chicken Suya	6000
Goatmeat	3000	Fuil Guinea Fowl Suya	15000
Asun	4000	Half Guinea Fowl Suya	8000
Beef Kebab	3000	Yaji Mix	2000
Chicken Kebab	3000		
Croaker (Slice)	3500		
Titus (Slice)	3000		
Gizzard	3000		
Gizdodo	6000		

### PLATTERS

#### Me, Myself and I - 13000

Prawns, Chicken Lap, Turkey,  
Crab, Sweet Corn, Side

#### Meaty Box - 25000

Chicken Lap, Turkey, Gizzard, Goat  
meat, Sweet corn, Side

#### Seafood Box - 30000

Lobster, Prawns, Crab, Full Fish,  
Snail, Sweet corn, Side

#### Standard Box - 25000

Prawns, Crab, Snail, Chicken Lap,  
Turkey, Side

#### Mega Box - 40000

Full fish, Lobster, Pawns, Crabs, Snail,  
Sweet corn, Turkey, Chicken Lap, Side

#### SIDES

Sweet Potato | Plantain | Yam Fries

SHAKS PLACE



## SMALL CHOPS MENU



### PLATTERS

#### **Delish Pack - 5000**

3 Spring Roll, 3 Samosa, 5 Puff puff, 5 Mosa, 1 Gizzard/stick meat,  
1 Moneybag

#### **Belleful Platter - 15000**

5 Spring roll, 5 Samosa, 20 Puff puff, 20 Mosa, 5 Gizzard/stick meat,  
1 Turkey, 1 Chicken lap

#### **Boss Platter - 25000**

5 Spring roll, 5 Samosa, 20 Puff puff, 20 Mosa, 5 Gizzard/stick meat,  
1 Turkey, 1 Chicken lap, 5 Corndog, 2 Regular Prawns

#### **Deluxe Platter - 30000**

5 spring roll, 5 samosa, 20 puff puff, 20 mosa, 5 gizzard/stick meat, 3  
chicken kebab, 5 sausage, 1 turkey, 1 chicken lap, 5 moneybag, 3  
mini snail

#### **Chairman Platter - 40000**

10 spring roll, 10 samosa, 40 puff puff, 40 mosa, 10 gizzard/stick  
meat, 2 turkey, 2 chicken lap, 5 sausage, 3 corn dog, 3 mini snail

#### **Luxury Platter- 50000**

10 spring roll, 10 samosa, 40 puff puff, 40 mosa, 10 gizzard/stick  
meat, 1 turkey, 1 chicken lap, 5 chicken kebab, 5 sausage, 5 mini  
snail, 5 regular prawns

SHARPS PLATE



# DRINKS

## menu

### COCKTAILS - 8000

Moscow Mule  
Cosmopolitan  
Margarita  
Long Island  
Pina Colada  
Classic Mojito  
Old Fashion  
Sex on the Beach  
Whiskey Sour  
Manhattan  
Mai Tai  
Crimson Count Negroni  
Daquiri (frozen/shaken)  
Blue Lagoon Breeze  
(malibu, blue curacao, pineapple, coconut, lemon)  
Tropical Tempest Twist  
(rum, passionfruit, orange, peach, lime, grenadine)  
Sunset Serenade  
(malibu, coke, vanilla)  
Citrus Cruiser  
(lemon, cognac, orange)

### MILKSHAKES - 9000

Vanilla  
White Chocolate  
Butterscotch  
Salted Caramel  
Blueberry  
Chocolate  
Strawberry  
Coffee  
Oreos

### MOCKTAILS - 6500

Blueberry Cooler  
(blueberry, mint, vanilla, lemon soda)  
Sunrise Mocktail  
(lemon, orange, raspberry)  
Glowing Green  
(kiwi, mint, lime, coconut)  
Summer Mocktail  
(strawberry, orange, blue curacao, mint, lemon)  
Fall Mocktail  
(peach, cranberry, rosemary)  
Chapman  
Virgin Colada  
Virgin Mojito

### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS - 12000

Frosty Phantom  
(ginger, whiskey, passionfruit)  
Pop Fizz Toast  
(orange, prosecco, watermelon popsicle)  
Summer Breeze  
(mango, tequila, vodka, grenadine, orange liqueur)  
Violet Vodka Elixir  
(blueberry, lemon, vodka)  
Peachy Passion Wave  
(orange, vodka, passionfruit, blueberry, lemon, strawberry)  
Midnight Mist  
(malibu, rum, coconut, blue curacao, grenadine, blueberry)



# DRINKS

## menu

### SMOOTHIES - 6000

Avo - Honey  
Creamy Berry  
Merry Berry  
Tropical  
Kiwi - Banana  
Pinkburst  
Peanut Butter Banana  
Mangoes N Cream  
Chocolate Cherry  
Youthful

### FRESHLY SQUEEZED - 8000

Pineapple  
Pineapple N Ginger  
Orange  
Watermelon  
Doubles (mix 2 flavours)

### BEVERAGES

Coke - 1000  
Fanta - 1000  
Pepsi - 1000  
Sprite - 1000  
Water - 1000  
Red Bull - 3000  
Juice - 2000  
Soda Water - 1500  
Tonic Water - 1500

### SHOTS

Tequila - 5000  
Whiskey - 6000  
Vodka - 5000  
Gin - 5000  
Flaming Shots - 8000

### TEA & COFFEE

Ginger Tea - 3000  
English Tea - 3000  
Green Tea - 2500  
Coffee - 3000  
Hot Chocolate - 3000

